
Getting started is easy!

Stop by your local Y with your ID
badge or a recent pay stub to get
your membership started. 

Broadview - 380 Broadview Dr
East - 1740 S Huron Rd
Ferguson - 235 N Jefferson St
West - 601 Cardinal Ln

 

St. Norbert College has partnered with the
Greater Green Bay YMCA to offer you a Y
Membership at a discounted rate, plus no
joining fee! 

Saint Norbert College

www.greenbayymca.org

Bring this flyer to the Y and receive a free two week trial for you and your family!

Y Member benefits include:
Onsite group exercise classes
Childcare while you work out
Member discounts and priority registration
A positive and supportive environment to help you
meet your wellness goals!
YMCA360 FREE On Demand Group Fitness Classes

Household
Adult
Young Adult

$75.00   
$50.00
$32.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$65.00
$40.00   
$22.00 

Membership Type Membership Rate
 

Y Match Employee Monthly Rate

GET IN TOUCH: Michelle Gillespie
michelle.gillespie@greenbayymca.org


