HELPING YOU LIVE BETTER

Saint Norbert College

St. Norbert College has partnered with the Greater Green Bay YMCA to offer you a Y Membership at a discounted rate, plus no joining fee!

Y Member benefits include:

- Onsite group exercise classes
- Childcare while you work out
- Member discounts and priority registration
- A positive and supportive environment to help you meet your wellness goals!
- YMCA360 FREE On Demand Group Fitness Classes

Getting started is easy!

the

Stop by your local Y with your ID badge or a recent pay stub to get your membership started.

Broadview - 380 Broadview Dr East - 1740 S Huron Rd Ferguson - 235 N Jefferson St West - 601 Cardinal Ln

Membership Type	Membership Rate	Y Match	Employee Monthly Rate
Household	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$65.00
Adult	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Young Adult	\$32.00	\$10.00	\$22.00

Bring this flyer to the Y and receive a free two week trial for you and your family!

GET IN TOUCH:

Michelle Gillespie michelle.gillespie@greenbayymca.org www.greenbayymca.org